
Pend Oreille County Radio Group Members 3/19/2024

Member Name ▼▼ Ham Call Cls GMRS City St Email

Arthur Johnson WSAN508 Newport WA pebblespenny1@gmail.com

Barry Anderson WRNP208 Usk WA bma3006@gmail.com

Bill Prater WRZM473 Newport WA william.e.prater@gmail.com

Bob Cattadoris Newport WA bCattadoris@hotmail.com

Cameron LaCombe KK7GUQ T WRKX561 Oldtown ID cameron.lacombe@gmail.com

Chad OMealy WRZW404 Newport WA ChadOMealy@gmail.com

Char McDonald Oldtown ID jesusislord1.1624@gmail.com

Cody Zubaugh WRXT298 Newport WA CodyZ1480@gmail.com

Dale Johnson WRUL750 Newport WA Dale4BlueSkies@ProtonMail.com

Dale Weathers KD7BMJ T WRJN416 Newport WA KD7BMJ@gmx.us

Dave Bissell WRXT261 Newport WA BissellDave@gmail.com

David Sawley KG7CSJ T Oldtown ID no

Dennis Larsen KG7YTC T WRXT298 Priest River ID OLE2@frontier.com

Dennis Merritt KJ7KMZ T WRYP349 Newport WA dennism539@gmail.com

Don Hatcher WSAW450 Newport WA don.hatcher600@yahoo.com

Don Thomson N8YF E Newport WA DMThomson@DLWoodWorks.com

Donald Paden K7DEP G WRZU263 Priest River ID Donald@PadenFamily.org

Dylan Brown KK7BVX G WROY421 Newport WA DrB0093@hotmail.com

Ernie Hood KK7PLN T WRKH939 Newport WA EHoodJr@HotMail.Com

Gary Robertson KK7HEI T WSAK921 Newport WA gary_carolyn@hotmail.com

Geoff Rusho KK7ALF G WROJ805 Priest River ID rustrods290@gmail.com

Jack Davis KJ7YMO T WRWZ698 Priest River ID rpark@seanet.com

James Dean W7JLD E Priest River ID ovrvne@msn.com

James Jeffers KJ7OTF T WRFI549 Newport WA jim5569@gmail.com

James McDonald Oldtown ID jesusislord1.1624@gmail.com

Jeff Higdon KG7ROW T Priest River ID happyhigdons@yahoo.com

Jennie Zubaugh KE2CEI T WRXT298 Newport WA WRXT298@gmail.com

Jim Pletsch N1REZ E WRNV871 Newport WA njpletsch@gmail.com

John Schelling KK7RST T WSAW409 Newport WA jschelling731@hotmail.com

John Siebert KB7FDQ T WRNC824 Elk WA johnjsiebert@gmail.com

John VanWormer N7BHP E Deer Park WA VanWormer.John@gmail.com

Kathy Paden KD7YOL T WRZU263 Priest River ID Other1@PadenFamily.org

Ken Owens KD6NNJ T WSAQ755 Newport WA newportken@outlook.com

Kevin Welin WRZR465 Newport WA krwelin@msn.com

Lance Zubaugh WRXT298 Newport WA Lance328Zubaugh@gmail.com

Lilynne Davis KJ7YMP T WRWZ698 Priest River ID rpark@seanet.com

Linda Rusho KK7LKR T WROJ805 Priest River ID lkrpocs@gmail.com

Lisa Esteves KD7WWK T Cusick WA lisa951@outlook.com

Lisa Larsen WRXT298 Priest River ID LN92296@gmail.com

Marc Davis WSBC803 Newport WA -

Mikel Borgaard WSAK473 Newport WA shiloh441954@comcast.net

Nathan Weathers KC7ZXP T WROV460 Newport WA kc7zxp@runbox.com

Pam Owens WSAQ755 Newport WA PamOwens@comcast.net

Pat Molvik KK7KPB T WRVY667 Newport WA pat@molvikengineering.com

Rhonda OMealy WRZW404 Newport WA RhondaOMealy@gmail.com

Richard Schreiber KI7LFB T WRJS471 Usk WA schreib6626@gmail.com

Sandy Nichols KB5OZY E WRZW377 Newport WA newdenver@gmail.com

Saundra Park KK7DBD T WRNM841 Newport WA mssaundrapark@gmail.com

Scott Carswell KK7DBC T WRMJ784 Newport WA scottcar13@gmail.com

Shannon Mossman W6SPY E WQQY298 Newport WA shan@shandar.us

Sue Weathers KD7BUL T WRJN416 Newport WA sue.w@gmx.us

Terry Morse KF7YKK G WRWF529 Newport WA PennyDog6@outlook.com

Wade Engelson KJ7WWY G WSAC940 Priest River ID wengelson01@gmail.com

Will Welker WW7WIL G WRTI966 Priest River ID will@williamwelker.com


